

CAFECCINO							
SR.NO	Particular	UOM	STORE 2	Harmony International		SHUBRA ENTERPRISES	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Milk Frothing jar	Nos	5	600.00	3000.00	500.00	2500.00
2	Porta Filter	Nos	4	5500.00	22000.00		0.00
3	Blind porta filter	Nos	2	1650.00	3300.00		0.00
4	Dolap(Frothing spoonb scoop)	Nos	1	90.00	90.00		0.00
5	Parfait Spoon	Nos	10	85.00	850.00	60.00	600.00
6	Thermometer	Nos	1	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
7	Squeeze Bottle Food Grade	Nos	1	35.00	35.00	45.00	45.00
8	Tamper	Nos	1	3500.00	3500.00		0.00
9	Whisker	Nos	6	295.00	1770.00	280.00	1680.00
10	Digital Time clock	Nos	6	595.00	3570.00		0.00
11	Green Tong	Nos	1	100.00	100.00	120.00	120.00
12	Red Tong	Nos	2	100.00	200.00	120.00	240.00
13	Bread Basket	Nos	10	370.00	3700.00	180.00	1800.00
14	Blender	Nos	10	15500.00	155000.00	14500.00	145000.00
15	Food Storage Containers 2kg	Nos	10	275.00	2750.00	300.00	3000.00
19	Natural Edge Slate 30 x 15	Nos	6	550.00	3300.00	120.00	720.00
20	Cheese Platter with doe cover TSED101S 28cm	Nos	50	1400.00	70000.00	2700.00	135000.00
21	Serving trays (Green/ Red)	Nos	2	90.00	180.00		0.00
22	Menu TAG Holder	Nos	4	47.00	188.00		0.00
23	Dustbin with Paddle Operator	Nos	20	550.00	11000.00	600.00	12000.00
24	SS 2 ltrs Container	Nos	20	450.00	9000.00		0.00
25	Acrylic Platters Big 46*18 cm	Nos	10	950.00	9500.00		0.00
26	Acrylic Platters Small 39*15 cm	Nos	10	800.00	8000.00		0.00
27	Blue Crates with Lid	Nos	10	950.00	9500.00		0.00
				TOTAL	321033.00		335105.00